Contents

List of Figures

Introduction: The Mismeasure of Deliberation
Unpacking Deliberation

Dissecting the Micro-Deliberative Approach
New Directions in Micro Research
Deliberative Systems

Locating 'Deliberativeness'

Assessing and Measuring Deliberativeness

© N o O &~ W D p

Conclusion: Towards a Deliberative Society

References
Index

Xiii

19
45
66
81
104
132
152

161
183



