Contents

List of Figures	xiii
1. Introduction: The Mismeasure of Deliberation	1
2. Unpacking Deliberation	19
3. Dissecting the Micro-Deliberative Approach	45
4. New Directions in Micro Research	66
5. Deliberative Systems	81
6. Locating 'Deliberativeness'	104
7. Assessing and Measuring Deliberativeness	132
8. Conclusion: Towards a Deliberative Society	152
References	161
Index	183